GENESEE GATEWAY LOCAL

DEVELOPMENT core

GCEDC's Real Estate & Development A ffiliace

Real property held having an estimated fair market value in excess of $15,000 for the period ended December 31, 2016

Owner

Genesee Gateway Local Development Corporation

Genesee Gateway Local Development Corporation

Genesee Gateway Local Development Corporation

Genesee Gateway Local Development Corporation

Genesee Gateway Local Development Corporation

Genesee Agri-Business Park, LLC

Address

Gateway I, Oak Orchard Road

MedTech Park, Assemblyman R. Stephen
Hawley Drive

MedTech Centre, 99 MedTech Drive

Science & Technology Advanced Manufacturing
Park (STAMP) - Vacant Land

Buffalo East Tech Park (BETP)

Genesee Valley Agri-Business Park - Ellicott
Street Road

City
Batavia
Batavia

Batavia

Alabama

Corfu

Batavia

State

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

Property

Zip Country Description

14020 USA

14020 USA

14020 USA

14013 USA

14036 USA

14020 USA

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Estimated Fair
Market Value

$2,064,400.00

$1,240,000.00

$3,500,000.00

$358,040.00

$1,928,000.00

$9,090,440.00

$7,210,200.00

$7,210,200.00

$16,300,640.00



