

Real property held having an estimated fair market value in excess of \$15,000 for the period ended December 31, 2016

Owner	Address	City	State	Zip	Country	Property Description	Estimated Fair Market Value
Genesee Gateway Local Development Corporation	Gateway II, Oak Orchard Road	Batavia	NY	14020	USA	Vacant Land	\$2,064,400.00
Genesee Gateway Local Development Corporation	MedTech Park, Assemblyman R. Stephen Hawley Drive	Batavia	NY	14020	USA	Vacant Land	\$1,240,000.00
Genesee Gateway Local Development Corporation	MedTech Centre, 99 MedTech Drive	Batavia	NY	14020	USA	Vacant Land	\$3,500,000.00
Genesee Gateway Local Development Corporation	Science & Technology Advanced Manufacturing Park (STAMP) - Vacant Land	Alabama	NY	14013	USA	Vacant Land	\$358,040.00
Genesee Gateway Local Development Corporation	Buffalo East Tech Park (BETP)	Corfu	NY	14036	USA	Vacant Land	\$1,928,000.00
							\$9,090,440.00
Genesee Agri-Business Park, LLC	Genesee Valley Agri-Business Park - Ellicott Street Road	Batavia	NY	14020	USA	Vacant Land	\$7,210,200.00
				020		2010	\$7,210,200.00

\$16,300,640.00